Martin® QB1™
Cleaner PV
Operator’s Manual
 M4102
Important
MARTIN ENGINEERING HEREBY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR:  DAMAGE DUE TO
CONTAMINATION OF THE MATERIAL; USER’S FAILURE TO INSPECT, MAINTAIN AND TAKE
REASONABLE CARE OF THE EQUIPMENT; INJURIES OR DAMAGE RESULTING FROM USE OR

rs
Martin Engineering M4102-03/18 17 Martin® QB1™ Cleaner PV
Table IV. Part Numbers and Dimensions for Martin® QB1™ Cleaner PV Assembly
Standard Assembly
Part No.
Dim. A
in. (mm)
Dim. B
in. (mm)
Item
No. 1
Item
No. 2
Item
No. 5
C1QPAS18S10XXRX 10 (254) 34 (864) C1QAMRS16 C1QPBS10XX C1QATTS16
C1QPAS18S12XXRX 12 (305) 34 (864) C1QAMRS16 C1QPBS12XX C1QATTS16
C1QPAS18S14XXRX 14 (356) 34 (864) C1QAMRS16 C1QPBS14XX C1QATTS16
C1QPAS24S16XXRX 16 (406) 40 (1016) C1QAMRS22 C1QPBS16XX C1QATTS16
C1QPAS24S18XXRX 18 (457) 40 (1016) C1QAMRS22 C1QPBS18XX C1QATTS16
C1QPAS24S20XXRX 20 (508) 40 (1016) C1QAMRS22 C1QPBS20XX C1QATTS16
C1QPAS30S22XXRX 22 (559) 46 (1168) C1QAMRS28 C1QPBS22XX C1QATTS16
C1QPAS30S24XXRX 24 (610) 46 (1168) C1QAMRS28 C1QPBS24XX C1QATTS16
C1QPAS30S26XXRX 26 (660) 46 (1168) C1QAMRS28 C1QPBS26XX C1QATTS16
C1QPAS36S28XXRX 28 (711) 60 (1524) C1QAMRS34 C1QPBS28XX C1QATTS24
C1QPAS36S30XXRX 30 (762) 60 (1524) C1QAMRS34 C1QPBS30XX C1QATTS24
C1QPAS36S32XXRX 32 (813) 60 (1524) C1QAMRS34 C1QPBS32XX C1QATTS24
C1QPAS42S34XXRX 34 (864) 72 (1829) C1QAMRS40 C1QPBS34XX C1QATTS24
C1QPAS42S36XXRX 36 (914) 72 (1829) C1QAMRS40 C1QPBS36XX C1QATTS24
C1QPAS42S38XXRX 38 (965) 72 (1829) C1QAMRS40 C1QPBS38XX C1QATTS24
C1QPAS48S40XXRX 40 (1016) 78 (1981) C1QAMRS46 C1QPBS40XX C1QATTS24
C1QPAS48S42XXRX 42 (1067) 78 (1981) C1QAMRS46 C1QPBS42XX C1QATTS24
C1QPAS48S44XXRX 44 (1118) 78 (1981) C1QAMRS46 C1QPBS44XX C1QATTS24
C1QPAS54S46XXRX 46 (1168) 84 (2134) C1QAMRS52 C1QPBS46XX C1QATTS24
C1QPAS54S48XXRX 48 (1219) 84 (2134) C1QAMRS52 C1QPBS48XX C1QATTS24
C1QPAS54S50XXRX 50 (1270) 84 (2134) C1QAMRS52 C1QPBS50XX C1QATTS24
C1QPAS60S52XXRX 52 (1321) 90 (2286) C1QAMRS58 C1QPBS52XX C1QATTS30
C1QPAS60S54XXRX 54 (1372) 90 (2286) C1QAMRS58 C1QPBS54XX C1QATTS30
C1QPAS60S56XXRX 56 (1422) 90 (2286) C1QAMRS58 C1QPBS56XX C1QATTS30
C1QPAS66S58XXRX 58 (1473) 96 (2438) C1QAMRS64 C1QPBS58XX C1QATTS30
C1QPAS66S60XXRX 60 (1524) 96 (2438) C1QAMRS64 C1QPBS60XX C1QATTS30
C1QPAS66S62XXRX 62 (1575) 96 (2438) C1QAMRS64 C1QPBS62XX C1QATTS30
C1QPAS72S64XXRX 64 (1626) 102 (2591) C1QAMRS70 C1QPBS64XX C1QATTS30
C1QPAS72S66XXRX 66 (1676) 102 (2591) C1QAMRS70 C1QPBS66XX C1QATTS30
C1QPAS72S68XXRX 68 (1727) 102 (2591) C1QAMRS70 C1QPBS68XX C1QATTS30
P
ar
t
N